CBI-ELECTRIC AUSTRALIA  P 1800 770 870  E sales@cbi-electric.com.au W www.cbi-electric.com.au 29
THREE PHASE RCBO (ELECTRONIC)
 RESIDENTIAL    COMMERCIAL    INDUSTRIAL
Features
> Provides overload, short circuit and earth leakage
protection
> Provides protection in the event of direct/indirect
contact by the human body

*Note:  Indent items only
*Note:  Refer to the wiring diagram to ensure that the test button operation is not affected
L1 L3 L5
N L2 L4 L6
N
IN-Supply
T
OUT
IN
CBI-ELECTRIC AUSTRALIA  P 1800 770 870  E sales@cbi-electric.com.au W www.cbi-electric.com.au 31
SFRSE7 Range | Selection Data
SFRSE7 Type A - Curve C
BOM No.
Ampere Rating 30 mA 100 mA
6 SFRSE7NC6 SFRSE7NC6-100
10 SFRSE7NC10 SFRSE7NC10-100
16 SFRSE7NC16 SFRSE7NC16-100
20 SFRSE7NC20 SFRSE7NC20-100
25 SFRSE7NC25 SFRSE7NC25-100
32 SFRSE7NC32 SFRSE7NC32-100
40 SFRSE7NC40 SFRSE7NC40-100
50 SFRSE7NC50 SFRSE7NC50-100
63 SFRSE7NC63 SFRSE7NC63-100
Qty / Box 1 1
Qty / CTN 32 32
CTN Size 54 x 25 x 17.5 cm
THREE PHASE RCBO (ELECTRONIC)
SFRSE7 Type A - Curve D
BOM No.
Ampere Rating 30 mA 100 mA
6 SFRSE7ND6 SFRSE7NC6-100
10 SFRSE7ND10 SFRSE7ND10-100
16 SFRSE7ND16 SFRSE7ND16-100
20 SFRSE7ND20 SFRSE7ND20-100
25 SFRSE7ND25 SFRSE7ND25-100
32 SFRSE7ND32 SFRSE7ND32-100
40 SFRSE7ND40 SFRSE7ND40-100
50 SFRSE7ND50 SFRSE7ND50-100
63 SFRSE7ND63 SFRSE7ND63-100
Qty / Box 1 1
Qty / CTN 32 32
CTN Size 54 x 25 x 17.5 cm